
!"#$

!"

%

!#

&

$%

'!()*+,-./01

#$&$%'#(

2!3456

#$&&&

789"

!"# $%

!"#!

!""#

$%

&'()*+,-

./

&'

01234$56789:;<

=>?@A$BCDEFGHI

./

!"

!()*+ ,-

!"#$%&'()*+',-

./0!"#123456789:

;<=>2345?67@ABCD

EF G;H #IJKLMNOP

!"$%&'(HQIOP)*%"&(H(+R

SJKL!')%#$TUH,V.JKL

OW!+*%,)(X

Y7Z[VSH \],^+"9H

B4_6`a$$!145Hbcad

efghiMjOPklmnoJK

LpqrOPX

Z[stuvw$$!145?6

xyRSdefg)!*$%"&TU>M

jOP ,*%+!( - yRSJKL

"#+%*)TU>MjOP!&"%,&(X z

{|%f}~#%!+"Uw z{J��

f}�~,%#*(�

�h��K��x��=�

�>$$!145����w��45

�*!1X |%f}�D#%+Ua4

5y�""1w �|%���D#%!

Ua45~���X |%f}�

���a45~ !./P�� Q�

��;�Re�m�� ¡X ¢£

45e¤<¥¦�?§a¨©

ªw«¬}®¯[°p±²³´

µ��}¶·a¸¹w«º·»

¼½ �f}w«º¾¿À+eÁ

SÂÃÄÅ�

ÆÇCÈÉ�ÊËÌÍÎÏÐ

ÑG;ÒÓ�S� ?6Ô�KÕ")#

145;wJKLMÖOWÌ�&'!

1w×Ø$$%'(wG;Ù�!+*145

JKLOWÚD?ÛwÜÝ:;ÑI

Þ�ßà��áâãäå(�æç¡+

e�

2345?6xSâèéêë

ìí� �Ka")#145;n,&(a

45CdîÎïðaSâèéJi

MÖ�ñOò�

!"#$%&'(!)*+,-

./0123"#$%&'(45/3)*%#+(46783,-*%.)(49:;12,')%/$<=

./JK

LMNOPQ!RSLTUVWXYZ[\=]

^_`abcde"C!L0d

$$$%&'()*&+%&*,

!"#$%"#& !'()*&+&',-'.,

./0123

!"!!!!!!

"!-.

>?@ABCD)E

FGHIJKLM-NOPQRS)T

FGUVJKLM-UWRS)T

FGXIJKLM-RYRS)T

>?ZZ[\000%123456378%9:;

]^_ <45=>?6@ A//)%.%A$

`abcd 'e !d 'e

Bd 'e Cd 'e Dd *Ae

f ..$'^

g ,A.e

!()*+ hi

óÎôõ¯ö÷øù4ú

ûÜüýmþÿ9©v>!"3

#V.$Ý>óÎö÷%&'.

(e)â*+,-.æ/�0

1§(Ï>2O3S�)â-.

æ/�é�

ýmþºÑóÎö÷%4+

®5V_¯2Ï26©va�

\]+##$)7>89(e)

â:;<=*!#TU� G;>!"'

TBC>?�-.�0aæ/

R+3#å@A-.> B±a

)##CT&Ñ)7�RS>?>

DmÊ3#å-.EdaÃF�

uG>H�a-.æ/�é

IìJ�S�a-.æ/º+##"

)'^1§a>y&)1>KL"1

MNOPæ/�!!1QR-.

N�$1P-Nô!"1 �-.

N�

"ST>æ/UVEd(e

)âW´ÝaXYZ[\º]�

(e)âþâ-.æ/�0>o

ì^_�æ/Ùº`�æ/�

ýmþÙ©v>Ñ(e)â

a-.@a>±?b&c�3#

$daeå>fg�:h�ijk

l?£=�mx� XÖnm§(

e)â:o[p>qrs1:;

ÖtuaÐNvwmx?yz

oµà>{P:;Öt�a �

æ/|+-.� }�\º¿å(

e)âa~���~ùM� M�

D��)âa�-:p� [

f?3ghijkl`mno

C!p@qrstuvw

444

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

4

44

555

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

5

55

666

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

6

66

777

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

7

77

888

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

8

88

888

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

8

88

999

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

9

99

:::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

::

:

::

;;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;;

;

;;

<<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<

<<

===

==

==

==

==

==

==

==

==

==

=

==

>>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>

>>

???

??

??

??

??

??

??

??

??

??

?

??

!

xyz{!|}w

!

xy~�!

/"-""0

��j#t��1$!

D������!

(@>ABC

!

::D

a��=

EFGHIJKLMNOPHQ

R S T C : U < = > ?

( @ > A V C ! : : D H Q > W X

#-Ej*�!������������

!

��W��

"

�$

��� � ¡¢£¤¥

;�*+%���45!2±��";�*+#$"�+%

«"V+N%&ä����$��$��-.N�ö¼234�

�a�Rª$°�ª$DÉª'U�234��ì�Ñ���

�$��ª�6«´���'�U y¡ô¢¶aM£¤ü(

2¥¼½?¦ñ$ G§¨©æª��+!%%«23ä

�ª�¬a®'{ì©Ó��+aü¯ö¼)

�+�°±� �²³' ´�234��µ¶äa�

ª_·' ¸ �²¹º»�2¥¼½?¦ñ¼½!"##$*%%

&&&'(()'*+,'*-&a�+¾%¿Ó��À)

�+��+��ô��-.N�H�µÁ��+%«'�

U�&Â0ÃÄ,45M-$,¼½M-ô,2¥¼½?¦ñ%

«23:p-¡�ªM£$M:ä¼½?¦ñ:pª45

��$��ô��-.N�Á%äÅ§a�ª:§)

�+!%&.//0)1^.0Ñ2¥¼½?¦ñ23ä?

¦'�+Æ`VÇa2%È&.//0)1^.09ÑÉÊzo?

¦ñ23ä?¦)

�¦� xy§�¨©

?$�234��Ë!",;ÌNÍyô945M-$,;

ÌNÍyô9¼½M-ô,2¥¼½?¦ñ%«23:p-¡

�ªM£M::§'�ÎÏ2¥¼½?¦ñ,%«234�

�_·�0AÐÑ-Òmom'ÓÑÊ �²�Ô�ª�+

ÕÖ4'V+!%%«23aþ�êë)

+$�+ÕÖ4'V+!%!2±��.�ÖV+%&C;

9¼½�×-.{�¯¼�V+Ø/.//0030ÙÀ,°)

Ú+ �+!%23C2¥¼½?¦ñ2¼2Ø/.//0041

ÙÀ,°)

Û+!%%«23=ª�Ü

5+23ÝÞ*2¥¼½?¦ñ

.+23�ß*.//0)1^.09

6+%«��*;�*+

1+%«¨à*3/5774

8+h%�*64'6//'8.6'/81%!!%V+ô2%V+Dm

á'µâã+ä�iiÇåæça¸¹&

h%�*67'/66'611'/81%!!%V+ô2%V+Dmá'

�i+ä2%�iiÇåæç&

3+�Ö!%4'V+%�.'6/5'76.'381%

0+!%%è�ÖV+�ñÁ%�aèé�mäê�

!",;ÌNÍyô945M-a�ª:§'�ÖV+

�;�:ëÁ�a�+!%%�' ì�+!%%«ÕÖÑ2

¥¼½?¦ñ23?¦í9î?)_ì¬Ãq) Go;�

:ë&!"�ª9�%ïÁa91=ª:§oÃqð�9

õ¯ö÷þâ.�¯a%�&ìOñ�ª%�ÃqM:a

�m)

4+!%%è��ÖV+�ñÁ%�ìòÅ§ó�aU�

;�:ëU�' ì�+!%%«Ñ2¥¼½?¦ñ23

í9îÚsôy^_';�:ë&ì¯Ãq«²{PõN-

.;�:ëBöVôßVÁ�a�+!%%�' ÷ìø�+

fù;�:ëÁ�a�+!%%�' �;�:ëú¬;9¼

�¯«9³ûüçaü¯¼½ý,æ/,°Ã~2%aìO

26Úsôy^Å§ê�m)

7+�Ö23%�aG§Å§ó�*�ÖV+;Êþÿ 

�²§ÊiÇa850'.64'///%%�ì�Ö¼2V+a%«

Ñ2¥¼½?¦ñ23?¦í9îÅ§5.y^1¼±ÊiÇ

�ÅiÇa366'/85'381%%�ì�Ö¼2V+a%«Ñ2

¥¼½?¦ñ23?¦í9îÅ§6y^)

5/+�Ö23a!èé�mäÅ§ó�a%�*�ÖV+

;¼2�â�ùV+a5'585'316'///%%�!èé�mä

Å§ó�'ì.//0)1^.09î23?¦)

55+%«"�æ/*;9¼½"�s#��¤ü452¥

��j#t��1$!

�@��!

#ª«J¬$

GjklEm CE&,F//*. nopq rsG

etuV v w

xypz {| }}

YZ[\HIJK/

~[\N�����,,//m

�p\A//,A)

®¯

123 -%4

°

!

±-~�

5.60

!S~�

7-!86

!

²³´µ¶·

!

¸¹ºµ»¼

0""0!"4055

"!-.506/#666

"##$

!R]^_S`>?"ab

!"#$%

½ct¾! HIJKc#R]JKd

Dyd�! R]JKd

%%%&'()*+',&'+-

eee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

ee

e

e

DDD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

D

D

fff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

f

f

CCC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

C

C

RRR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

R

R

#Dy¿ÀÁÂ!

!""#

3

4

Ã

-4

Á

!8

a$

!@ÄÅÆ�ÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏ

./J¬

!ÐÑgÒÓ%ÔÕ&CÎÖE

./

9/

j×Øµ¯�ÙÚÛÜ

./

9/

ÝÞßàmá¼7xâãäÖ

./

95

å+#!

5:

-æç�Ïèaéê

./

3/

%ëì&íZî

ïðÒñg òóôx

./Jõ

öW÷ø%ùù&úÜûüýþ

./

35

ÿ!Ö!¤Ü"#$%

&'()T*+,

./

9-

-ÁÛ.

9

x,/01:

5-

2

./

9-

b_

TE

9

x

34�g5ÚÛÜ

./

;

67?x8«9:;<=

./

3-

>6÷?@AB CDc$ªEFæ

./

3-

GHIJKL -5"""M��

NOIÊPòQR�gSTUVW

./

3-


